Phoenix Christian Preparatory School
2020-2021 Tuition Fee Schedule

Domestic Students

Grade Level Annual Tuition Monthly Payment
Kindergarten/Elementary (K-5 Grade) $7,998.00 $ 799.80
Middle School (6'"-8" Grade) $10,108.00 $1,010.80
High School (9""-12"" Grade) $11,436.00 $1,143.60

All tuition includes: Textbooks, Yearbook, Athletics, Fine Arts, Standardized Tests, Technology Costs, Lockers, Service Days,
Elementary Field Trips, 5" Grade Camp, Middle School Activities, 8" Grade Camp, Senior High Retreat

*New Student Application $100.00 per student/upon application
*Application charge is non-refundable.

Returning Students

Registration thru 2/14/2020 No Charge

Family Discounts

One Student Annual Tuition
Two Students 10% Discount on second student
Three or more Students 15% Discount on third and additional student(s)

Note: Current discounts will be extended to our current families for the remainder of their time here at Phoenix Christian.
Note: Preschool students must attend 5 full days per week to receive the family discount.

Additional Fees

PC Polo Shirts/Outerwear Varies
Graduation Fees (8" & 12'" Grades) Varies
Elementary After School Activities Varies
Instrument Rental Varies

Tuition Payment Policy

e  Tuition can be paid in full, each semester, or with a 10 month payment plan.
*Please note: Within 30 days of acceptance, a 10% advance payment of total tuition is due or proof of application to a minimum of 10 STO’s.
If applying with STO’s (tax credit scholarship organizations), please forward each confirmation email to our Business Office at
cwheat@phoenixchristian.org.

e  Payment is expected on a monthly basis as agreed upon with the Business Office. If not received by this time, a late charge will be added to
your account.

e If an account is 30 days past due, the student may not be allowed to attend class.

e  Policies and fees subject to change.

e  Family Discounts: The oldest child is assessed the annual tuition.

International Students

Please contact our International Director, Jaya Birdwell, at 602.265.4707 ext. 266 or email:

ibirdwell(@phoenixchristian.org.
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